
 
 
Service N28  
Weekday Timetable  
 
Leith Street 0030  
Princes Street (Scott Mon) arr 0034  
Princes Street (Scott Mon) dep 0036  
The Exchange 0041  
Fountainpark 0044  
Sighthill Terminus 0054  
Hermiston, Heriot Watt Pathway 0056  
Kirknewton Inn 0104  
East Calder, Langton Rd Foot 0112  
Mid Calder, Bank St 0114  
Mid Calder, Ochiltree Crescent 0116  
Dedridge, Ambrose Rise 0120  
Livingston Bus Terminal 0124  
Craigshill, Fire Station 0133  
St John's Hospital 0137  
Ladywell, Willowbank 0141  
Knightsridge, Nicolson Way 0145  
Deans North 0151  
Bathgate, South Bridge Street 0202  
  
 
Saturday & Sunday Timetable  
   
Bathgate, Morrisons 0115  
Bathgate, South Bridge Street 0118  
Bathgate, Fire Station 0125  
Deans North 0131  
Knightsridge, Nicholson Way 0137  
Ladywell, Willowbank 0140  
St John's Hospital 0145  
Craigshill, Fire Station 0148  
Livingston Bus Terminal 0156  
  
   
Leith Street 0030 0340  
Princes Street (Scott Mon) arr 0034 0344  
Princes Street (Scott Mon) dep 0036 0346  
The Exchange 0041 0351  
Fountainpark 0044 0354  
Sighthill Terminus 0054 0404  
Hermiston, Heriot Watt Pathway 0056 0406  
Kirknewton Inn 0104 0414  
East Calder, Langton Rd Foot 0112 0422  
Mid Calder, Bank St 0114 0424  
Mid Calder, Ochiltree Crescent 0116 0426  
Dedridge, Ambrose Rise 0120 0430  
Livingston Bus Terminal 0124 0434  
Craigshill, Fire Station 0133 0443  
St John's Hospital 0137 0447  
Ladywell, Willowbank 0141 0451  
Knightsridge, Nicolson Way 0145 0455  
Deans North 0151 0501  
Bathgate, South Bridge Street 0202  —  
  
 
 
 


